Full Day Trips

Monday Racha Yai 2 Dives
Tuesday King Cruiser 3 Dives
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Thursday Racha Yai 2 Dives
Friday Phi Phi 3 Dives
Saturday Racha Yai 2 Dives
Sunday Phi Phi 3 Dives

Prices include equipment rental, fruit and water.

4700 Baht

4700 Baht
5200 Baht
4700 Baht
5200 Baht

For the full day trips breakfast, lunch, tea, coffee and water are included.

Taxi transfers to meet the dive boat in Chalong for the full day trips are 1400 Baht round trip

from BangTao, Surin and Laguna areas

Try Dives and Courses
Everyday

Mon, Thurs, Sat
Everyday

Everyday

Everyday

Snorkeling
Everyday

Mon, Thurs, Sat
Wednesday

Phi Phi Marine Park Fee

Diver 600 Baht
Non Diver 400 Baht

Introduction Dive Koh Waeo
Introduction Dive Racha Yai
Scuba Diver Course

Open Water Course
Advanced Adventurer

Koh Waeo
Racha Yai
Racha Noi/Racha Yai
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5000 Baht
5900 Baht
9500 Baht

15000 Baht

13500 Baht

1800 Baht
2600 Baht
2600 Baht




