Schedule and Pricelist

Half Day Trip

Everyday	Koh Waeo	2 Dives	4000 Baht
Full Day Trips			
Monday	Racha Yai	2 Dives	4700 Baht
Tuesday	King Cruiser	3 Dives	5200 Baht

Wednesday Racha Noi/Yai 3 Dives 5200 Baht Thursday 2 Dives Racha Yai 4700 Baht Phi Phi 3 Dives 5200 Baht Friday Racha Yai Saturday 4700 Baht 2 Dives Sunday Phi Phi 5200 Baht 3 Dives

Prices include equipment rental, fruit and water.

For the full day trips breakfast, lunch, tea, coffee and water are included.

Taxi transfers to meet the dive boat in Chalong for the full day trips are 1400 Baht round trip from BangTao, Surin and Laguna areas

Try Dives and Courses

Introduction Dive Koh Waeo	5000 Baht
Introduction Dive Racha Yai	5900 Baht
Scuba Diver Course	9500 Baht
Open Water Course	15000 Baht
Advanced Adventurer	13500 Baht
	Introduction Dive Racha Yai Scuba Diver Course Open Water Course

Snorkeling

Everyday	Koh Waeo	1800 Baht
Mon, Thurs, Sat	Racha Yai	2600 Baht
Wednesday	Racha Noi/Racha Yai	2600 Baht

Phi Phi Marine Park Fee

Diver 600 Baht Non Diver 400 Baht



